
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 01/08/2016 - 10:55

Mês: Julho/2016

Período: 4 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 48.657,73 C

06/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 961,27 C 49.619,00 C

06/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 498,77 C 50.117,77 C

08/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.705,81 C 53.823,58 C

08/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.395,69 C 55.219,27 C

08/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.116,60 C 56.335,87 C

08/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.359,61 C 57.695,48 C

08/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 8.472,42 C 66.167,90 C

08/07/2016 100020 DOC ELET 196,76 C 66.364,66 C

08/07/2016 300028 DOC ELET 98,54 C 66.463,20 C

08/07/2016 500025 DOC ELET 160,76 C 66.623,96 C

08/07/2016 700015 DOC ELET 350,04 C 66.974,00 C

13/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 810,40 C 67.784,40 C

13/07/2016 600003 DOC ELET 173,38 C 67.957,78 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 15.305,85 C 83.263,63 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 5.549,64 C 88.813,27 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.387,48 C 90.200,75 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 2.955,18 C 93.155,93 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 29.498,54 C 122.654,47 C

14/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 2.674,06 C 125.328,53 C

14/07/2016 300005 DOC ELET 354,98 C 125.683,51 C

14/07/2016 300006 DOC ELET 149,99 C 125.833,50 C

14/07/2016 400005 DOC ELET 289,06 C 126.122,56 C

14/07/2016 500002 DOC ELET 381,01 C 126.503,57 C

14/07/2016 600001 DOC ELET 197,69 C 126.701,26 C

14/07/2016 700006 DOC ELET 684,15 C 127.385,41 C
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15/07/2016 556609 APLICACAO 75.000,00 D 52.385,41 C

19/07/2016 115779 TEV MESM T 6.742,01 D 45.643,40 C

22/07/2016 019074 DOC ELET E 792,91 D 44.850,49 C

22/07/2016 142897 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 42.485,31 C

22/07/2016 143380 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 40.120,13 C

22/07/2016 143863 TEV MESM T 2.454,07 D 37.666,06 C

22/07/2016 144344 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 35.300,88 C

22/07/2016 144958 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 32.935,70 C

22/07/2016 145482 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 30.570,52 C

22/07/2016 146186 TEV MESM T 2.454,56 D 28.115,96 C

22/07/2016 146676 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 25.212,00 C

22/07/2016 148345 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 22.308,04 C

22/07/2016 149766 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 19.404,11 C

22/07/2016 150244 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 16.500,18 C

22/07/2016 150683 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 13.596,25 C

22/07/2016 151146 TEV MESM T 2.415,95 D 11.180,30 C

22/07/2016 170299 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 10.300,30 C

22/07/2016 172784 TEV MESM T 899,17 D 9.401,13 C

22/07/2016 173362 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 8.521,13 C

22/07/2016 173789 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 7.641,13 C

22/07/2016 174271 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 6.761,13 C

22/07/2016 174698 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 5.881,13 C

22/07/2016 175150 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 5.001,13 C

22/07/2016 175598 TEV MESM T 1.710,13 D 3.291,00 C

22/07/2016 019074 DOC/TEDINTERNET 7,85 D 3.283,15 C

 
 

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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